

ਸਿਰਜਣਹਾਰ ਕਮਾਨੀ ਪੁਲ ਨੂੰ ਕਮਾਨੀ ਖੋਲ੍ਹਾ ਜਾਵੇ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

1114559150

MANOJ KUMAR A2 AB

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Block- DUMRA

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3021

3rd and final bill

Abstract

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/501	Construction of Moharwaradpur	10m	10m	10m	From Kandi Pul to
Agency	Sri Hanu Kumar	Arora	Sidhartha		
Ag.no:	123	SBD	2020	21	
ad.o.s:	03/02/2021				
ad.o.c:	02/02/2022				
1/2	Setting out				
	Construction of reference and working benchmark				
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-16			1.550 Km.		
@ Rs. 4009.53/Km				Rs. 6215=00	

2/2	Construction of red pillar/				
	Bridges				
Qty. vide TMB			1.550 Km		
Page-16					
@ Rs. 1931.33/Km				Rs. 2994=00	
3/3	clearing and grubbing road land				
Qty. vide TMB			0.44 Hct.		
Page-16					
@ Rs. 52970.34/Hct.				Rs. 24996=00	
4/4	excavation for roadways in soil using manual means.				
Qty. vide TMB			14.175 m ³		
Page-16					
@ Rs. 130.83/m ³				Rs. 2249=00	
5/5	Construction of embankment with approved material deposited at site from roadways cutting				
Qty. vide TMB			17.175 m ³		
Page-16					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
39/40 P/F Rec this grade boundary pillar					
Qty. vide TMB			23.00 nos.		
Page-22					
@ Rs. 515.64/mo.				Rs. 11906=00	
40/41-43 P/F of typical MNGSY logo board & Hand. board					
Qty. vide TMB			4.00 nos.		
Page-22					
@ Rs. 9126.12/mo.				Rs. 36504=00	
41/44 P/F of Retro-reflectorisised informatory 60mm equilateral L/R curve board					
Qty. vide TMB			8.00 nos.		
Page-23					
@ Rs. 3544.25/mo.				Rs. 28114=00	
42/45 P/F of Retro-reflectorisised 60mm circular speed limit board					
Qty. vide TMB			4.00 nos.		
Page-23					
@ Rs. 4682.80/mo.				Rs. 18731=00	
43/46 P/F of Retro-reflectorisised 60mm x 450mm rectangular informatory board					
Qty. vide TMB			4.00 nos.		
Page-23					
@ Rs. 4635.98/mo.				Rs. 18544=00	
44/47-48 Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic Comp. 2.5mm thick					
Qty. vide TMB			37.80 m ²		
Page-23					
@ Rs. 721.95/m ²				Rs. 229436=00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
45/49 Provision of sunble strip					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-23			28.125 m ²		
@ Rs. 211.87/m ²				Rs. 5959.00	
46/50 Planting of trees by the road side					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-23			18.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 837.70/no.				Rs. 15079.00	
			Total	Rs. 9657696.00	
Add 1% cess				Rs. 96577.00	
Add 12% GST				Rs. 1158924.00	
Add 10% Seign. fee				Rs. 142085.00	
			Total	Rs. 11055282.00	
Less 8.00% below as per Appdt. (-)				Rs. 884423.00	
			Total	Rs. 10170859.00	
Less prov. Pay. (-)				Rs. 9377268.00	
			Total	Rs. 793591.00	
C & P. 20/12/22 Sh 20/12/22 A.T. eh 20/12/2022 MC					